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Name

MANGONE, LOUIS
MILLS, JOHN
FAIRBANK, MIKE
LOPER, GLENN
RYAN, ROBERT
WALRATH, RICK
MULLER, RORY
RIGGSBY, JIM
KIRKLAND, DAVID
SANDSTROM, DOUG
BEYERS, ROB
TRAVERS, RANDY
LUCERO, CHARLIE
ATHERTON, JOHN
SCHAFER, DENNIS
EVANS, BOB
POTTER, TOM
CARTER, CRAIG
BUCKLEY, RANDY
BASHFORD, MARVIN
ZAMORA, AL
DOMRES, JEFF
HERRMANN, CHRIS
ADAMS, GARY
TRACY, KEVIN
AXTELL, MARK
MULLINS, WAYNE
SEDEY, RAY
SWOAPE, SAM
DREYER, BILL
CARLSON, LYNN
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
BERNING, JIM

1359

1271
351
1375
98
1215
1412
1337
229
1211
1352
1454
1381
1415
1164
1325
1154
1222
300
1212
1391
102
1384
1088
1055
1385
1187
299
1026
1179
1372
458
1196

~ 07/02/25
Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score
A 5.00 61
A 10.00 68
A 6.00 67
A 9.00 70
A 11.00 73
A 10.00 73
A 10.00 1T
B 13.00 72
B 12.00 72
B 14.00 74
B 12.00 73
B 13.00 74
B 12.00 74
B 13.00 76
B 13.00 76
B 14.00 78
B 15.00 79
B 15.00 81
B 15.00 81
B 13.00 80
B 13.00 82
C 18.00 76
C 18.00 79
C 17.00 79
C 16.00 79
C 16.00 84
G- 1800 NC
C 17.00 NC
B=—20:00 84
D- 2100 86
D 2200 90
D- 21.00 94
B -20:00 NC

NC=No Card

 Net

Score
56
58
61
61
62
63
67
59
60
60
61
61
62
63
63
64
64
66
66
67
69
58
61
62
63
68
NC
NC
64
65
68
73
NC

Amount
Due

5.25
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.25
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
375
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

07/02/25


NC=No Card


Page: 1 MENS LEAGUE SKINS 07/02/25
$4.00 EACH

1 A AXTELL, MARK 3 3 2 & 5 0 4 48 6 4

2 A BEYERS, ROB 4 5 4 5 & 3 3.4 tS 3 83 4 . a 3 34 7 54 907
3 A CARLSON, LYNN 5.5 54 5 435 5% 4 5 6 '5-5 3 5.8
4 A DOMRES, JEFF 24 3332443 43 4 6 4 4 4 3 6l i
5 A FAIRBANK, MIKE 4 4 3 P 4.3 33 8 30/ 4 4 4 A 5 35 & 4l
6 A LOPER, GLENN 3 3 4 0 4 %443 43| 5F 2.4 % 4 3 3 4 5 34 06
7 A LUCERO, CHARLIE 4 -3 4 3 534 4 5134 3 % & & 353 3 368
8 A MANGONE, LOUIS 4Bl 3 2 3 334 4/2804 3 204 3 3 3 5/30]|58
9 A RIGGSBY, JIM % 3.7 8 5 4 4 5 S04 2 4 % F 3 3 5y &
10 A SANDSTROM, DOUG 4 34 5 3 35 4323 58 4 54 5 35| 67
11 A TRACY, KEVIN 4~ 5% 5 7 54 4 Ei A 2 553 4 436 71
12 A TRAVERS, RANDY 46 ¥:-5 4 3 3 4 =iz -4 53 3 5 32| 67
13 A ZAMORA AL § 4 8 4 & 4 46 4134 4 5 4 a4 6 35 6% 7

MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 2 Score: 2)
SANDSTROM, DOUG (Hole: 3 Score: 1)
AXTELL, MARK (Hole: 7 Score: 2)
DOMRES, JEFF (Hole: 9 Score: 3)
RIGGSBY, JIM (Hole: 11 Score: 1) -
MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 13 Score: -3)
SANDSTROM, DOUG (Hole: 17 Score: 2)





