Pag	je: 1	07/02/25												
Pos	Name	ID#	Flight	Gross Hcp	Gross	Net	Amount							
		10.50			Score	Score	Due							
1	MANGONE, LOUIS	1359	Α	5.00	61	56	5.25							
2	MILLS, JOHN	1271	Α	10.00	68	58	3.50							
3	FAIRBANK, MIKE	351	Α	6.00	67	61	0.00							
3	LOPER, GLENN	1375	Α	9.00	70	61	0.00							
5	RYAN, ROBERT	98	Α	11.00	73	62	0.00							
. 6	WALRATH, RICK	1215	Α	10.00	73	63	0.00							
7	MULLER, RORY	1412	Α	10.00	77	67	0.00							
1	RIGGSBY, JIM	1337	В	13.00	72	59	7.50							
2	KIRKLAND, DAVID	222	В	12.00	72	60	3.00							
2	SANDSTROM, DOUG	1211	В	14.00	74	60	3.00							
4	BEYERS, ROB	1352	В	12.00	73	61	2.00							
4	TRAVERS, RANDY	1454	В	13.00	74	61	2.00							
6	LUCERO, CHARLIE	1381	В	12.00	74	62	0.00							
7	ATHERTON, JOHN	1415	В	13.00	76	63	0.00							
7	SCHAFER, DENNIS	1164	В	13.00	76	63	0.00							
9	EVANS, BOB	1325	В	14.00	78	64	0.00							
9	POTTER, TOM	1154	В	15.00	79	64	0.00							
11	CARTER, CRAIG	1222	В	15.00	81	66	0.00							
11	BUCKLEY, RANDY	300	В	15.00	81	66	0.00							
13	BASHFORD, MARVIN	1212	В	13.00	80	67	0.00							
14	ZAMORA, AL	1391	В	13.00	82	69	0.00							
1	DOMRES, JEFF	102	C	18.00	76	58	5.25							
2	HERRMANN, CHRIS	1384	C	18.00	79	61	3.50							
3	ADAMS, GARY	1088	C	17.00	79	62	0.00							
4	TRACY, KEVIN	1055	С	16.00	79	63	0.00							
5	AXTELL, MARK	1385	C	16.00	84	68	0.00							
6	MULLINS, WAYNE	1187	C	18.00	NC	NC	0.00							
6	SEDEY, RAY	299	C	17.00	NC	NC	0.00							
1	SWOAPE, SAM	1026	D	20.00	84	64	3.75							
2	DREYER, BILL	1179	D	21.00	86	65	2.50							
3	CARLSON, LYNN	1372	D	22.00	90	68	0.00							
4	CAMPBELL, CHUCK	458	D	21.00	94	73	0.00							
5	BERNING, JIM	1196	D	20.00	NC	NC	0.00							

07/02/25

NC=No Card

Page: 1

## MENS LEAGUE SKINS \$4.00 EACH

07/02/25

Pos	Flt	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
		Blue Par	4	3	3	3	4	3	3	4	4	31	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	5	32	63
		Blue Hcp	5	15	7	3	9	13	17	1	11		2	4	18	12	16	14	10	6	8		
1	Α	AXTELL, MARK	3	3	.2	3	5	5	2*	4	5	32	6	4	4	5	6	6	6	3	4	44	76
2	Α	BEYERS, ROB	4	3	4	3	4	3	3	4	5	33	3	3	3	4	4	3	3	4	7	34	67
3	Α	CARLSON, LYNN	5	5	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	38	5	3	4	5	6	5	5	3	5	41	79
4	Α	DOMRES, JEFF	3	4	3	3	3	4	4	3	3*	30	4	3	4	6	4	4	4	3	5	37	67
5	Α	FAIRBANK, MIKE	4	4	3	2	4	3	3	3	4	30	4	4	4	4	4	3	3	4	4	34	64
6	Α	LOPER, GLENN	3	3	4	2	4	4	4	3	4	31	3	4	4	4	4	3	3	4	5	34	65
7	Α	LUCERO, CHARLIE	4	3	4	3	5	3	4	4	5	35	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	6	33	68
8	Α	MANGONE, LOUIS	4	2*	3	2	3	3	3	4	4	28	4	3	2	3*	4	3	3	3			
9		RIGGSBY, JIM	4	3	2	3	5	4	4	3	5	33	4	1*	2	4	6	3	3		5	30	58
10		SANDSTROM, DOUG	4	3	1*	4	5	3	3	5	4	32	3	4	3	5				3	6	32	65
11		TRACY, KEVIN	4	3	3	2	7	3	4	4	5	35					4	5	4	2*	5	35	67
12		TRAVERS, RANDY	3	6	4	3	5						4	4	2	5	5	4	4	4	4	36	71
13					-		0	4	3	3	4	35	3	2	4	4	5	3	3	3	5	32	67
13	^	ZAMORA, AL	5	4	3	4	4	4	4	6	4	38	4	3	4	5	4	4	6	3	6	39	77

MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 2 Score: 2)
SANDSTROM, DOUG (Hole: 3 Score: 1)
AXTELL, MARK (Hole: 7 Score: 2)
DOMRES, JEFF (Hole: 9 Score: 3)
RIGGSBY, JIM (Hole: 11 Score: 1)
MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 13 Score: 3)
SANDSTROM, DOUG (Hole: 17 Score: 2)